of JANUARY 2026 at 11H00 by the SHERIFF HALFWAY HOUSE - ALEXANDRA at 614 JAMES 
CRESCENT, HALFWAY HOUSE to the highest bidder with reserve R1,800,000.00: 

A unit consisting of- 

PORTION 10 OF ERF 244 BUCCLEUCH TOWNSHIP, REGISTRATION DIVISION I.R., PROVINCE 

OF GAUTENG, MEASURING 1851 (ONE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND FIFTY ONE) 

SQUARE METRES 

HELD BY DEED OF TRANSFER NUMBER T93091/2022 

SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS THEREIN CONTAINED 

(“the Property”)  

ALSO KNOWN AS: 15 PERTH STREET, BUCCLEUCH 

DOMICILIUM ADDRESS: 51 DONNELLEY STREET, TURFFONTEIN, JOHANNESBURG SOUTH